"=UNIVERSITY e Covvs o D eS0T
i MISSISSIPPI http://chemistry.olemiss.edu
Chemistry & Biochemistry

Overview

Academics & Admissions

Programs

Minors

Courses

Faculty
Faculty in Chemistry & Biochemistry

SwmEz—ITe Mmoo >

Jump to Emeritus faculty

A

Safo Aboaku

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
333 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677

saboaku@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-4038

Amal Antony Samy

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
352 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677

amal@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7301

Jump to index

C

Saumen Chakraborty

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
305 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677

saumenc@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7301

James V Cizdziel

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
380 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677

cizdziel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662)915-1814

Jump to index
D

Jared Heath Delcamp
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
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481 Coulter Hall
University, MS 38677
delcamp@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7301

Jump to index

F

Ryan Clifton Fortenberry

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY
322 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677

r410@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5340

Jump to index

G

Murrell Godfrey

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR AND DIRECTOR OF FORENSIC CHEMISTRY
115 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677

mgodfrey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5143

Jump to index

H

Nathan | Hammer

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
180 Coulter

University, MS 38677

nhammer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3989

Jump to index

Jonah Wesley Jurss
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY

379 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677
jwjurss@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7301

Jump to index

M

Daniell L Mattern

PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
411 Coulter

University, MS 38677

mattern@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5335

Jump to index

R

Jason E Ritchie

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
309 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677

jritchie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7301

Emily Bretherick Rowland

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
117 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677

erowland@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7301
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Gerald Bobby Rowland
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY

105 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677
rowland@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7301

Jump to index

S

Kerri D Scott

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR AND ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR OF FORENSIC CHEMISTRY
281 Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677

kscott@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5334

Ben Edward Smith

INSTRUCTOR AND ASSISTANT LABORATORY MANAGER
223B COULTER RM

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

besmithl@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5426

Jump to index

w

Randy Mack Wadkins

PROFESSOR OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
409 Coulter

University, MS 38677

rwadkins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7732

John Franklin Wiginton
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR AND DIRECTOR OF UNDERGRADUATE LABORATORIES
223A Coulter Hall

University, MS 38677

jfwigint@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1553

Emeritus Faculty
M

Jump to current faculty

M

John C Matthews

Professor Emeritus of Pharmacology and Research Professor Emeritus in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
401 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

plicm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7101

Mike Mossing

Associate Professor Emeritus of Chemistry and Biochemistry
452 COULTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mmossing@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5339
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